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STATE SUPERINTENDENT’S LEADERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL

REGION STUDY GROUP NO. 1

Chairman - Dr. Winston O. Odom 







Superintendent, Hopewell City Public Schools

wodom@hopewell.k12.va.us


103 N. 12th Avenue

pramey@hopewell.k12.va.us


Hopewell, Virginia 23860-3758

(Patty Ramey, Adm. Assistant)


(804) 541-6400
FAX (804) 541-6401

REGION STUDY GROUP NO. 2

Chairman – Dr. Michael W. McPherson 
Superintendent, Isle of Wight County Public Schools

mmcpherson@iwcs.k12.va.us


820 West Main Street

sgwaltne@iwcs.k12.va.us


Smithfield, Virginia  23430-1034



(Sharon Gwaltney, Adm. Assistant)

(757) 357-0449
FAX (757) 357-0849

REGION STUDY GROUP NO. 3

Chairman – Dr. Howard B. Kiser 
Superintendent, Gloucester County Public Schools

bkiser@gc.k12.va.us



6489 Main Street, Building Two, Room 209

dgamache@gc.k12.va.us


Gloucester, Virginia 23061



(Diane C. Gamache, Adm. Assistant)

(804) 693-1425
FAX (804) 693-1426

REGION STUDY GROUP NO. 4

Chairman – Mrs. Pamela M. McInnis






Superintendent, Warren County Public Schools

pmcinnis@wcps.k12.va.us


210 North Commerce Avenue

blillard@wcps.k12.va.us


Front Royal, Virginia 22630-4419

(Becky Lillard, Adm. Assistant)


(540) 635-2171
FAX (540) 636-4195

REGION STUDY GROUP NO. 5

Chairman – Dr. Roger Dale Collins 






Superintendent, Nelson County Public Schools

rcollins@nelson.k12.va.us


84 Courthouse Square, P. O. Box 276

khughes@nelson.k12.va.us


Lovingston, Virginia 22949-0276

(Kathy Hughes, Adm. Assistant)


(434) 263-7100
FAX (434) 263-7115

REGION STUDY GROUP NO. 6

Chairman – Dr. Lorraine S. Lange 

Superintendent, Roanoke County Public Schools

llange@rcs.k12.va.us



5937 Cove Road, N.W.

dratliff@rcs.k12.va.us



Roanoke, Virginia 24019-2403

(Darlene M. Ratliff, Adm. Assistant)

(540) 562-3900 
FAX (540) 562-3993

REGION STUDY GROUP NO. 7

Chairman – Dr. Lorraine C. Turner 







Superintendent, Russell County Public Schools

lturner@russell.k12.va.us


84 School Board Drive, P. O. Box 8

gbreeding@russell.k12.va.us


Lebanon, Virginia 24266

(Glenda Breeding, Adm. Assistant)

(276) 889-6500
FAX (276) 889-6508

REGION STUDY GROUP NO. 8

Chairman – Mrs. Melody D. Hackney  
Superintendent, Charlotte County Public Schools

hackneymd@ccps.k12.va.us


250 LeGrande Avenue, Suite E, P. O. Box 790

ramseydl@ccps.k12.va.us


Charlotte Court House, Virginia 23923

(Dana Ramsey, Adm. Assistant)


(434) 542-5151
FAX (434) 542-4261

